
 

District Coordinators  
 

 

 District Name Email 

1 Atlantic Allen Lee leea@kingswood.edu 

2 Central Canada Krista Shaver krista.shaver@gmail.com 

3 Crossroads District  Seth Bye 
seth@crossroadsdistrict.org 
 

4 Distrito Hispano Nancy Ramos nanrb_31@aol.com 

5 Florida  Todd Sloan 
tdsloan06@gmail.com 
 

6 Great Lakes  Dan Bickel dbickel@theglr.org 

7 Greater Ohio  Roger Shaw RLSNMWC@aol.com 

8 Indiana South  Kent Stroud pastorkentstroud@yahoo.com 

9 Iowa - Minnesota John Miller 
pastorjohn@cedarfallstrinity.org 
 

10 Kansas  Todd Miller pastortodd62@gmail.com 

11 Kentucky-Tennessee  Thomas Cayce thomascayce@msn.com 

12 Mountain Plains Angela January soulhope4@gmail.com 

13 North Carolina East Sarah Rodriguez sarahelenar@yahoo.com 

14 North Carolina West Jose A Barboza jantonio2007@aol.com 

15 Northeast  Christine Stafford cstafford18088@gmail.com 

16 Penn York Bill Spencer PastorBillWWC@stny.rr.com 

17 Shenandoah Sam Frye samfrye1@icloud.com 

18 South Carolina Frankie Rodríguez pastorfrankie@scwesleyan.com 

19 South Coastal Debbie Huckaby debbiehuckaby@charter.net 

20 Tri-State  Louis Garcia  louisg@alvawesleyan.org 

21 Western New York  Karen Tucker karen.tucker@asburyseminary.edu 
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